
2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres & Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 10:42:20

Event: P09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:51

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:50.537  4 of  4

  2 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:51.768  3 of  4 1.231 1.231

  3 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:53.042  3 of  4 2.505 1.274

  4 77 Christian ROSSI / RB Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:53.766  4 of  4 3.229 .724

  5 3 Cori BOURNE / Shepparton Service Centre MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:54.535  2 of  4 3.998 .769

  6 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:55.941  4 of  4 5.404 1.406

  7 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:56.839  4 of  4 6.302 .898

  8 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's Motorcycles TS Suzuki SV 650 1:57.337  4 of  4 6.800 .498

  9 32 Riley BRENNAN P7F2 Honda CBR RR 250 1:58.345  4 of  4 7.808 1.008

 10 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:58.881  4 of  4 8.344 .536

 11 71 Mark FLETCHER P7F2 Honda CBR 250 2:03.214  4 of  4 12.677 4.333

 12 636 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing/The Grinning Dingo P7F2 Honda RVF 400 2:04.018  4 of  4 13.481 .804

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres & Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 10:42:20

Event: P09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Cori BOURNE 2:02.560 1:54.535 1:54.944 1:55.904

14 Nick LEITH 2:04.826 1:51.774 1:51.001 1:50.537

32 Riley BRENNAN 2:12.082 1:58.996 1:59.550 1:58.345

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 2:06.904 1:54.147 1:53.042 1:54.170

35 Matthew ELITH 2:08.533 1:56.284 1:56.383 1:55.941

53 Geoff SANDERS 2:09.285 1:59.906 1:57.359 1:56.839

71 Mark FLETCHER 2:13.762 2:12.836 2:03.417 2:03.214

74 Jason EMBLEY 2:01.718 1:52.280 1:51.768 1:52.020

77 Christian ROSSI 2:03.031 1:56.814 1:56.853 1:53.766

177 Hakan SUBASI 2:12.600 1:59.731 1:59.883 1:58.881

212 Kev STEPHENS 2:09.681 1:58.438 1:57.584 1:57.337

636 Emma DE ROSSI 2:18.195 2:09.127 2:04.545 2:04.018

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres & Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 10:42:20

Event: P09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (5th) 1 1:15.725 58.037 2:13.762 P

1 1:07.695 54.865 2:02.560 P 2 1:14.457 58.379 2:12.836

2 1:00.756 53.779 1:54.535 3 1:05.890 57.527 2:03.417

3 1:01.343 53.601 1:54.944 4 1:05.777 57.437 2:03.214

4 1:01.510 54.394 1:55.904

74  Jason EMBLEY  (2nd)

14  Nick LEITH  (1st) 1 1:09.620 52.098 2:01.718 P

1 1:11.923 52.903 2:04.826 P 2 1:00.448 51.832 1:52.280

2 59.616 52.158 1:51.774 3 59.715 52.053 1:51.768

3 59.561 51.440 1:51.001 4 59.798 52.222 1:52.020

4 58.941 51.596 1:50.537

77  Christian ROSSI  (4th)

32  Riley BRENNAN  (9th) 1 1:08.858 54.173 2:03.031 P

1 1:15.904 56.178 2:12.082 P 2 1:02.274 54.540 1:56.814

2 1:03.472 55.524 1:58.996 3 1:01.926 54.927 1:56.853

3 1:03.279 56.271 1:59.550 4 1:01.058 52.708 1:53.766

4 1:03.051 55.294 1:58.345

177  Hakan SUBASI  (10th)

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (3rd) 1 1:15.578 57.022 2:12.600 P

1 1:13.287 53.617 2:06.904 P 2 1:03.995 55.736 1:59.731

2 1:01.218 52.929 1:54.147 3 1:03.810 56.073 1:59.883

3 1:00.597 52.445 1:53.042 4 1:02.990 55.891 1:58.881

4 1:00.792 53.378 1:54.170

212  Kev STEPHENS  (8th)

35  Matthew ELITH  (6th) 1 1:14.857 54.824 2:09.681 P

1 1:13.496 55.037 2:08.533 P 2 1:03.436 55.002 1:58.438

2 1:02.362 53.922 1:56.284 3 1:02.671 54.913 1:57.584

3 1:02.276 54.107 1:56.383 4 1:02.786 54.551 1:57.337

4 1:01.954 53.987 1:55.941

636  Emma DE ROSSI  (12th)

53  Geoff SANDERS  (7th) 1 1:18.034 1:00.161 2:18.195 P

1 1:14.593 54.692 2:09.285 P 2 1:09.158 59.969 2:09.127

2 1:05.261 54.645 1:59.906 3 1:06.774 57.771 2:04.545

3 1:02.930 54.429 1:57.359 4 1:06.125 57.893 2:04.018

4 1:02.330 54.509 1:56.839

71  Mark FLETCHER  (11th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres & Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 10:42:20

Event: P09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:51

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:08.745 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 2:01.718 1

4:01.025 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:52.280 2

4:04.966 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:51.774 2

5:52.793 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:51.768 3

5:55.967 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:51.001 3

7:46.504 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:50.537 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres & Ords Motorcycles

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 10:42:20

Event: P09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:52

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. LEITH 58.941 N. LEITH 51.440 N. LEITH 1:50.381 1:50.537

2 J. EMBLEY 59.715 J. EMBLEY 51.832 J. EMBLEY 1:51.547 1:51.768

3 J. WILLINGHAM 1:00.597 J. WILLINGHAM 52.445 J. WILLINGHA 1:53.042 1:53.042

4 C. BOURNE 1:00.756 C. ROSSI 52.708 C. ROSSI 1:53.766 1:53.766

5 C. ROSSI 1:01.058 C. BOURNE 53.601 C. BOURNE 1:54.357 1:54.535

6 M. ELITH 1:01.954 M. ELITH 53.922 M. ELITH 1:55.876 1:55.941

7 G. SANDERS 1:02.330 G. SANDERS 54.429 G. SANDERS 1:56.759 1:56.839

8 K. STEPHENS 1:02.671 K. STEPHENS 54.551 K. STEPHENS 1:57.222 1:57.337

9 H. SUBASI 1:02.990 R. BRENNAN 55.294 R. BRENNAN 1:58.345 1:58.345

10 R. BRENNAN 1:03.051 H. SUBASI 55.736 H. SUBASI 1:58.726 1:58.881

11 M. FLETCHER 1:05.777 M. FLETCHER 57.437 M. FLETCHER 2:03.214 2:03.214

12 E. DE ROSSI 1:06.125 E. DE ROSSI 57.771 E. DE ROSSI 2:03.896 2:04.018

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


